64, 1st Floor
Jalan USJ 1/33, USJ 1
47600 Subang Jaya
Selangor Darul Ehsan
Tel no.: +603 8023 2733
Fax no.: +603 8023 1733
CoreCable Lan Connectors, Cables, UTP Patch Cord (1st September 2011)
Model Description  Price  (RM)
CCB/5eFCP Cat.5e 4Pair  UTP  Full Copper Cable (Gray) , 24 AWG - 305M/box                                       280.00
CCB/5eCCA Cat.5e 4Pair  UTP  CCA Cable (Gray) - 4 x 2 x 0.50mm Fluke channel test in 75m                                        160.00
CCB/C6FCP Cat 6 4Pair UTP Full Copper Cable, 23 AWG - 305M/box         430.00
CCB/5eUKJ Cat.5e  Unshielded  Keystone Jack 12.00
CCB/6UKJ Cat.6    Unshielded  Keystone Jack 18.00
CCB/5eSKJ Cat.5e  Fully Shielded  Keystone Jack 16.00
CCB/6SKJ Cat.6    Fully Shielded   Keystone Jack 20.00
CCB/SFP 1 Port  Faceplate  with Shutter, UK Type ( For Cat.5e & Cat.6 K/Jack) 5.00
CCB/DFP 2 Port  Faceplate  with Shutter, UK Type ( For Cat.5e & Cat.6 K/Jack) 8.00
CCB/LDAFP 2 Port  Angle Type Faceplate  with Shutter, UK Type ( For Cat.5e & Cat.6 K/Jack) 12.00
CCB/5eURJ45 Cat.5e  UTP RJ45 Modular Plug 0.80
CCB/5eSRJ45 Cat.5e  FTP RJ45 Modular Plug 2.00
CCB/C6URJ45 Cat.6  Unshielded RJ45 Modular Plug 4.00
CCB/C6SRJ45 Cat.6  FTP Shielded RJ45 Modular Plug 6.00
CCB/RJ45SRB RJ45  Rubber Boot   ( Color : Gray) 0.80
CCB/5e1M-G Cat.5e 4Pair UTP Patch Cord  1   Meter   ( Grey & Blue ) 8.00
CCB/5e2M-G Cat.5e 4Pair UTP Patch Cord  2   Meter   ( Grey & Blue) 10.00
CCB/5e3M-G Cat.5e 4Pair UTP Patch Cord  3   Meter   ( Grey & Blue) 12.00
CCB/5e5M-G Cat.5e 4Pair UTP Patch Cord  5   Meter   ( Grey & Blue )                                18.00
CCB/5e10M-G Cat.5e 4Pair UTP Patch Cord  10 Meter   ( Grey & Blue)                                22.00
CCB/C61M-G Cat.6   4Pair UTP Patch Cord  1   Meter    ( Grey & Blue) 14.00
CCB/C62M-G Cat.6   4Pair UTP Patch Cord  2   Meter    ( Grey & Blue)           18.00
CCB/C63M-G Cat.6   4Pair UTP Patch Cord  3   Meter    ( Grey & Blue)           22.00
CCB/C65M-G Cat.6   4Pair UTP Patch Cord  5   Meter    ( Grey & Blue )           36.00
CCB/C610M-G Cat.6   4Pair UTP Patch Cord  10   Meter  ( Grey & Blue)           50.00
CORE/WM0665PP 6U 19" Wall Mount Rack - 337mm(H) x 600mm(W) x 500mm(D) - Perspex 230.00
CORE/WM0965PP 9U 19" Wall Mount Rack - 470mm(H) x 600mm(W) x 500mm(D) - Perspex 280.00
CORE/WM1265PP 12U 19" Wall Mount Rack - 603mm(H) x 600mm(W) x 500mm(D) - Perspex 340.00
CORE/WM1565PP 15U 19" Wall Mount Rack - 737mm(H) x 600mm(W) x 500mm(D) - Perspex 390.00
CORE/WM1865PP 18U 19" Floor Standing Rack - 970mm(H) x 580mm(W) x 800mm(D) - Perspex 860.00
CORE/WM2465PP 24U 19" Floor Standing Rack - 1237mm(H) x 580mm(W) x 800mm(D) - Perspex 960.00
CORE/WM3365PP 33U 19" Floor Standing Rack - 1637mm(H) x 580mm(W) x 800mm(D) - Perspex 1,230.00
CORE/WM3765PP 37U 19" Floor Standing Rack - 1815mm(H) x 580mm(W) x 800mm(D) - Perspex 1,330.00
CORE/WM4265PP 42U 19" Floor Standing Rack - 2037mm(H) x 580mm(W) x 800mm(D) - Perspex 1,430.00
CORE/WM4265PP 42U 19" Floor Standing Rack - 2037mm(H) x 580mm(W) x 1000mm(D) - Perspex 1,650.00
LAN Cable
Keystone Jack
Outlet
RJ45 Connectors
UTP Patch Cord
Server Rack